Group

Manufacturer

Manufacturer item no.

Description

Main features

Form factor

Type

Product colour
Supported HDD sizes
Width

Depth

Height

Krux Astro, Cube, PC, Black, micro ATX,
Mini-ITX, 13.6 cm, 28 cm

Gehause - Micro/Mini/Flex-ATX - Mini-ITX

Cases
Krux
KRX0016

KRUX Astro. Form factor: Cube, Type: PC, Product colour: Black. Supported
HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 359 mm, Depth: 184 mm, Height: 352 mm

General
Cube
PC
Black
2.535"
359 mm
184 mm
352 mm



